

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2599

By COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

March 19

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 20, after “on” insert “, but not be limited to.”
2 On page 2, delete lines 30 through 34.
3 In line 35, delete “(m)” and insert “(L)”.
4 In line 38, delete “(n)” and insert “(m)”.
5 In line 42, delete “(o)” and insert “(n)”.
6 On page 3, line 5, delete “(p)” and insert “(o)”.
7 Delete lines 7 through 16.
8 In line 17, delete “(4)” and insert “(3)”.
9 In line 20, delete “shall provide training programs to” and insert “are encouraged to incorporate
10 into existing training programs for”.
11 In line 21, after “ployees” insert “information”.
12
-